Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
960 Series
Wakefield-Vette’s 960 Series
Push Pin Heat Sinks have
plastic push pins that engage
with a hole in one application's
PCB design. The compression
spring presses the heatsink to

960
19 12 F (Front) AB (Black) 0 (No)
21 15 S (Side) A (No Anodize) 1 (Yes)
23 18 D (Diagonal)
27 21
29 23
31 28
33
Part Number Configurator:
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
19mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-19-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-19-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-19-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-19-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 19X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 19 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
19mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
2

Airflow (LFM)
19x19 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
31
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
21mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-21-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-21-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-21-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-21-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 21X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 21 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
21mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
2

Airflow (LFM)
21x21 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
23mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-23-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-23-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-23-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-23-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 23X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 23 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
23mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
1

Airflow (LFM)
23x23 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
27mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-27-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-27-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-27-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-27-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 27X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 27 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
27mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
1.0

Airflow (LFM)
27x27 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
29mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-29-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29x28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-29-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-29-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-29-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 29X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 29 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
29mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
0.5

Airflow (LFM)
29x29 Push Pin BGA Heatsinks
12
15
18
21
23
28
33
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
31mm
Front Pins
Side Pins
Diagonal Pins
Wakefield Part Number Description Size (mm) Height (mm) Anodize Attachment Method Pin Location
960-31-12-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-12-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-12-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X12MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 12 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-15-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-15-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-15-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X15MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 15 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-18-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-18-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-18-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X18MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 18 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-21-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-21-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-21-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X21MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 21 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-23-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-23-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-23-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X23MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 23 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-28-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-28-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-28-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X28MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 28 Black Push Pin Diagonal
960-31-33-F-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM FRONT PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Front
960-31-33-S-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM SIDE PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Sides
960-31-33-D-AB-0 HEATSINK 31X33MM DIAGONAL PLASTIC PUSH PIN 31 33 Black Push Pin Diagonal
Plastic Push Pin Heat Sinks
31mm
Thermal Performance Based on Height
0.5